Apple LaserWriter 8500
Features
Ground-breaking new capabilities
• Is one of the first printers based on Adobe
PostScript 3
• Offers full-bleed printing on various paper
sizes including ledger/A3
• Easily print to the LaserWriter 8500 from

June 1997. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A.
L02389A
Ordering Information
Apple LaserWriter 8500
Order No. M5571LL/A
• Apple LaserWriter 8500 printer
• CD-ROM containing the Apple LaserWriter
8500 printer driver software for the Mac OS
and Windows and the following software titles:
— Nova’s Art Explosion Sampler
— Now Up•to•Date & Contact
— Adobe Acrobat Reader
• High-Capacity Toner Cartridge
• User’s Guide (printed and online)
Apple LaserWriter 8500 Plus Upgrade Kit
Order No. M6102G/A
Includes LaserWriter 8500 500-Sheet Ledger/A3
Cassette and Feeder, Duplex Printing Unit, and
additional 8MB of RAM
LaserWriter 8500 Duplex Printing Unit
Order No. M5896G/A
LaserWriter 8500 500-Sheet Ledger/A3
Cassette and Feeder
Order No. M5894G/A
LaserWriter 8500 500-Sheet Letter/A4
Cassette and Feeder
Order No. M5895G/A
LaserWriter 8500 75-Envelope Cassette
Order No. M5897G/A
High-Capacity Toner Cartridge
Order No. M5893G/A
Print materials
• Plain paper, transparencies, labels, envelopes,
and postcards
• 3.9 in. by 5.8 in. to 13 in. by 20 in.